

ITEM NO.111

COURT NO.13

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 10831 OF 2010

SPECIAL INSP.GEN.OF POLICE & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

AMBADAS HARIBA YADAV

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 10832 of 2010

(With office report)

Date: 12/02/2014 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

For Appellant(s) Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. M.Y. Deshmukh, Adv.

Mr. Daulat Karpe, Adv.

Mr. Yatin Jagtap, Adv.

for Mr. R.P.Goyal,AOR(Not Present)

Mr. Mohit Abraham, Adv.

Mr. B.S. Kanwar, Adv.

Mr. Arvind Kumar Ray, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

At the request of the learned counsel for the appellant,  
list these appeals on 13.02.2014.

|(Parveen Kr.Chawla)

|Court Master

|(Phoolan Wati Arora)

|Assistant Registrar