

R
ITEM NO.114

COURT NO.11

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 10831 OF 2010

SPECIAL INSP.GEN.OF POLICE & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

AMBADAS HARIBA YADAV
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 10832 of 2010
(With office report)

Date: 16/04/2014 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN

For Appellant(s) *Proxy counsel for
Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. M.Y. Deshmukh,Adv.
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal,Adv.(Not present)
Mr. Mohit Abraham,Adv.(Not present)
Mr. A.P. Mayee,Adv.(Not present)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters after two weeks.

(Sarita Purohit)
Court Master

(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Assistant Registrar

* Appearance slip not given