

|ITEM NO.105

COURT NO.5 SECTION IX
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 10831/2010
SPECIAL INSP.GEN.OF POLICE & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

AMBADAS HARIBA YADAV
(with office report)

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 10832/2010

(With appln.(s) for early hearing and Office Report)

Date : 08/09/2016 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

For Appellant(s) Mr. Nishant Ramakantrao Katneshwarkar,Adv.

Mr. Arpit Rai,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. M.Y. Deshmukh,Adv.

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal,Adv.

Mr. Yashraj Singh Deora,Adv.

Ms. Asmita Singh,Adv.

Ms. Priyadarshinee Singh,Adv.

Mr. Mohit Abraham,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Heard in part.

List on 15.9.2016 for further hearing as part heard.

[O.P. SHARMA]

[RAJINDER KAUR]

AR-cum-PS

COURT MASTER