

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 10831/2010

SPECIAL INSP.GEN.OF POLICE & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

AMBADAS HARIBA YADAV

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

WITH

C.A. No. 10832/2010

(With appln.(s) for early hearing and Office Report)

Date : 11/01/2017 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Arpir Rai,Adv.

Mr. Nishant Ramakantrao Katneshwarkar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. M.Y. Deshmukh,Adv.

Mr. Shakti Pandey,Adv.

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal,Adv.

Mr. Yashraj Singh Deore,Adv.

Ms. Asmita Singh,Adv.

Mr. Mohit Abraham,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List before appropriate Bench.

[O.P. SHARMA]
AR-CUM-PS[RAJINDER KAUR]
COURT MASTER